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● 150 MeV/A 50TiTi

● 138 MeV/A 136XeXe

● 200 MeV/A 238UU

 +  99BeBe  , 
197197AuAu 

Agata commissionigAgata commissionig

Primary beam
target at S4

Primary beam     600 MeV/A 197197AuAu         +       197197AuAu      target at S4

FRS00 beam timeFRS00 beam time



  

  150 MeV/A150 MeV/A   50    50 TiTi +  + 99BeBe

TkT programTkT program, D. Bazzacco



  

  150 MeV/A150 MeV/A   50    50 TiTi +  + 197197AuAu

Au X rays



  

600 MeV/A600 MeV/A    197    197Au + Au + 197197AuAu

core spectra

1 segment spectra

Au X rays

Au X rays
pile up



  

600 MeV/A600 MeV/A    197    197Au + Au + 197197AuAu

SECTOR

S
E

G
M

E
N

T

A B C  D    E F  core

6

5

4

3

2

1

Front segments



  

600 MeV/A600 MeV/A    197    197Au + Au + 197197AuAu

SECTOR

S
E

G
M

E
N

T

A B C  D    E F  core

6

5

4

3

2

1

Front segments



  

  138 MeV/A138 MeV/A     136   136XeXe +  + 197197AuAu

Xe X rays
doppler shifted

Crystal 4A

Crystal 10C

E. Farnea

X

Crystal 4C



  

  138 MeV/A138 MeV/A    136    136XeXe +  + 197197AuAu
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Target closer to the crystals Target closer to the crystals 
andand

a double cluster shielded with lead a double cluster shielded with lead 
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  138 MeV/A138 MeV/A    136    136XeXe +  + 197197AuAu



  

Pb shielding

beam pipe

D. Ralet



  

  138 MeV/A138 MeV/A    136    136XeXe +  + 197197AuAu

unshielded

shielded

Pb
fluorescence

Target closer to the crystals Target closer to the crystals 
andand

double cluster shielded with lead double cluster shielded with lead 

Not normalized!



  

  200 MeV/A200 MeV/A    138    138UU +  + 197197AuAu

Crystal 4A

Crystal 4C

Crystal 1C

E. Farnea

X
U X rays

doppler shifted



  

in M. Reese talk

see offline analysisoffline analysis results



  



  

600 MeV/A600 MeV/A    197    197Au + Au + 197197AuAu
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